

25 Apr-6 PM 07:54 HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

FLOOR AMENDMENT NO.	_{BY} . Capriglione
LUCIN ANDINDING NO.	$D \perp \bullet$

- 1 Amend C.S.H.B. No. 500 (house committee report) as follows:
- 2 (1) On page 7, line 17, strike "\$10,000,000" and substitute
- 3 "\$20,000,000".
- 4 (2) On page 15, line 1, strike "\$328,332,698" and substitute
- 5 "\$318,332,698".
- 6 (3) On page 15, line 11, strike "\$328,332,698" and
- 7 substitute "\$318,332,698".